
Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best

SS Deborah McIntire Corvette D.N.F. D.N.F. 44.104 41.423 39.899 39.899 FL

Curt Meinecke Porsche Carrera 4S D.N.F. 41.716 40.423 38.932+1 40.118+1 40.423

Fred Johnson Corvette 45.202+2 40.621 57.647 42.103+1 40.655 40.621

BS Jim French Corvette 37.21 37.301 36.692+1 35.984+2 37.001+1 37.21

DS Joe Silva Chevrolet Cobalt SS 36.892+1 36.705+1 36.105 35.378 35.179+3 35.378

Bill Dayton Chevrolet Cobalt SS 38.253+4 37.270+1 37.252+1 37.191+1 37.018+2 39.191

John LaRandeau Audi TT 42.954+1 40.315 39.302+1 39.25 40.378 39.25

DSL Ann LaRandeau Audi TT 42.165 41.466 41.079 40.937 41.305+3 40.937

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 47.136 45.924 45.207 44.877 45.291+1 44.877

FS Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 40.490+1 39.522+1 43.833+3 39.643 39.708 39.643

Kurt Ewert Pontiac GTO D.N.F. 40.0837+2 41.331 39.676+4 41.887 41.331

HS Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 41.119 40.053 D.N.F. 41.555+1 41.285+2 40.053

Barry Stockinger Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 45.897 44.041 43.260+1 44.656 44.456+3 44.041

Artt Mann Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 55.626 54.119 52.484 52.948 54.128 52.484

STO4 Dylan Becker Honda Civic 42.809 39.397 39.679 39.304+1 38.46 38.46

Ian Lewis Subaru Impreza RS 46.144 45.772+1 45.409+1 45.339+1 45.039 45.039

STO6 Tom Dupler Mini Cooper S 40.655+1 40.145+1 38.635+4 39.873+1 40.004 40.004

STO8 Dennis Smith Mustang GT 39.652+1 38.496 39.804 38.967+2 39.006 38.496

Paul Pierce Corvette 41.193+2 39.717+3 37.700+4 39.285+2 39.523 39.523

Riley Richling Camaro D.N.F. D.N.F. 46.989 45.967 44.327+1 45.967

STO8L Nancy Smith Mustang GT 41.939 41.407 41.216+1 41.063+1 41.179 41.179

ST Michael Sharpes BMW 325i 54.716 51.717 49.373 48.924 47.527 47.527

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata D.N.F. 41.003+1 40.128 39.802+1 40.547 40.128

Rocky Entriken Mazda Miata 44.018+1 43.607+1 45.196 43.555 43.114+1 43.555

Joel Stocksdale Mazda Miata 64.706 58.577 53.58 49.872 47.186+2 49.872

STS Cooper Pierce Honda Civic 40.905 39.461+1 39.450+1 38.424+2 38.713 37.713

Rob Davis Mazda Miata D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F.

STU Mark Hill Mitsubishi Evo 36.034 35.825+1 35.239 D.N.F. 34.571 34.571 FFTD

Brian Meyer Subaru Impreza STI 36.790+1 36.293 36.147+2 36.037+1 35.479+1 36.293

BSP Peter Bohler Mazda RX8 43.024+1 42.196+1 41.477 40.431 39.804+1 40.431

SSM James Lockard Mazda RX7 39.506+1 37.712 38.051+3 377.655+2 37.261+1 37.712

Dave Brown Mazda Miata 47.968 D.N.F. 47.969 45.929 D.N.F. 45.929

SM Eric Herbers Chrysler Conquest D.N.F. 41.409+1 39.486+1 39.890+1 38.98 38.98

SML Louise Meinecke Mazda Miata 75.396 67.019 57.249 50.66 49.262+2 50.66

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 48.453 45.314+1 D.N.F. D.N.S. D.N.S. 47.314

FSAE Nick Deneault WSU D.N.F. 32.538 31.842+1 31.698 30.648 30.648 FTD

Kash Budd-Felix WSU 34.257 38.195 32.659 32.9 32.106 32.106
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Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best PAX

DS Joe Silva Chevrolet Cobalt SS 36.892+1 36.705+1 36.105 35.378 35.179+3 35.378 28.90383

STU Mark Hill Mitsubishi Evo 36.034 35.825+1 35.239 D.N.F. 34.571 34.571 28.97050

FSAE Nick Deneault WSU D.N.F. 32.538 31.842+1 31.698 30.648 30.648 30.06569

STU Brian Meyer Subaru Impreza STI 36.790+1 36.293 36.147+2 36.037+1 35.479+1 36.293 30.41353

STS Cooper Pierce Honda Civic 40.905 39.461+1 39.450+1 38.424+2 38.713 37.713 31.03780

BS Jim French Corvette 37.21 37.301 36.692+1 35.984+2 37.001+1 37.21 31.21919

FSAE Kash Budd-Felix WSU 34.257 38.195 32.659 32.9 32.106 32.106 31.49599

HS Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 41.119 40.053 D.N.F. 41.555+1 41.285+2 40.053 31.68192

DS Bill Dayton Chevrolet Cobalt SS 38.253+4 37.270+1 37.252+1 37.191+1 37.018+2 39.191 32.01905

DS John LaRandeau Audi TT 42.954+1 40.315 39.302+1 39.25 40.378 39.25 32.06725

FS Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 40.490+1 39.522+1 43.833+3 39.643 39.708 39.643 32.78476

SSM James Lockard Mazda RX7 39.506+1 37.712 38.051+3 377.655+2 37.261+1 37.712 32.99800

STO4 Dylan Becker Honda Civic 42.809 39.397 39.679 39.304+1 38.46 38.46 33.42174

DSL Ann LaRandeau Audi TT 42.165 41.466 41.079 40.937 41.305+3 40.937 33.44553

STO8 Dennis Smith Mustang GT 39.652+1 38.496 39.804 38.967+2 39.006 38.496 33.45302

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata D.N.F. 41.003+1 40.128 39.802+1 40.547 40.128 33.54701

SM Eric Herbers Chrysler Conquest D.N.F. 41.409+1 39.486+1 39.890+1 38.98 38.98 33.87362

FS Kurt Ewert Pontiac GTO D.N.F. 40.0837+2 41.331 39.676+4 41.887 41.331 34.18074

SS Deborah McIntire Corvette D.N.F. D.N.F. 44.104 41.423 39.899 39.899 34.19344

STO8 Paul Pierce Corvette 41.193+2 39.717+3 37.700+4 39.285+2 39.523 39.523 34.34549

SS Curt Meinecke Porsche Carrera 4S D.N.F. 41.716 40.423 38.932+1 40.118+1 40.423 34.64251

BSP Peter Bohler Mazda RX8 43.024+1 42.196+1 41.477 40.431 39.804+1 40.431 34.73023

STO6 Tom Dupler Mini Cooper S 40.655+1 40.145+1 38.635+4 39.873+1 40.004 40.004 34.76348

SS Fred Johnson Corvette 45.202+2 40.621 57.647 42.103+1 40.655 40.621 34.81220

HS Barry Stockinger Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 45.897 44.041 43.260+1 44.656 44.456+3 44.041 34.83643

STO8L Nancy Smith Mustang GT 41.939 41.407 41.216+1 41.063+1 41.179 41.179 35.78455

STR Rocky Entriken Mazda Miata 44.018+1 43.607+1 45.196 43.555 43.114+1 43.555 36.41198

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 47.136 45.924 45.207 44.877 45.291+1 44.877 37.02353

ST Michael Sharpes BMW 325i 54.716 51.717 49.373 48.924 47.527 47.527 38.97214

STO4 Ian Lewis Subaru Impreza RS 46.144 45.772+1 45.409+1 45.339+1 45.039 45.039 39.13889

STO8 Riley Richling Camaro D.N.F. D.N.F. 46.989 45.967 44.327+1 45.967 39.94532

SSM Dave Brown Mazda Miata 47.968 D.N.F. 47.969 45.929 D.N.F. 45.929 40.18788

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 48.453 45.314+1 D.N.F. D.N.S. D.N.S. 47.314 40.83198

HS Artt Mann Chevrolet S10 Xtreme 55.626 54.119 52.484 52.948 54.128 52.484 41.51484

STR Joel Stocksdale Mazda Miata 64.706 58.577 53.58 49.872 47.186+2 49.872 41.69299

SML Louise Meinecke Mazda Miata 75.396 67.019 57.249 50.66 49.262+2 50.66 43.31430

STS Rob Davis Mazda Miata D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F. D.N.F.


